
Seat Plan for January NAT-Test, 2025 

January 18, 2025 (Saturday)  

আপনার ভেনযু ও ভ াকেশন বিস্তাবরত জানকত বেজজট েরুন https://nat-test.green.edu.bd/test-venue/   

 

N-5 (08:30 AM) 
Center: South Point School and College (SPSC), Baridhara J-Block Campus, Dhaka 

 

Level-4 (Lift Button-3) 

1.  SPSC-403 01 10 25010047450001 -- 25010047450010 

2.  SPSC-404 02 10 25010047450011 -- 25010047450020 

3.  SPSC-405 03 10 25010047450021 – 25010047450030 

4.  SPSC-406 04 10 25010047450031 – 25010047450040 

5.  SPSC-407 05 10 25010047450041 – 25010047450050 

6.  SPSC-408 06 10 25010047450051 – 25010047450060 

7.  SPSC-409 07 10 25010047450061 – 25010047450070 

8.  SPSC-410 08 10 25010047450071 – 25010047450080 

9.  SPSC-411 09 10 25010047450081 – 25010047450090 

10.  SPSC-412 10 10 25010047450091 -- 25010047450100 

11.  SPSC-413 11 10 25010047450101 -- 25010047450110 

12.  SPSC-414 12 10 25010047450111 – 25010047450120 

13.  SPSC-415 13 10 25010047450121 – 25010047450130 

14.  SPSC-416 14 10 25010047450131 – 25010047450140 

15.  SPSC-417 15 10 25010047450141 -- 25010047450150 

 

Level-5 (Lift Button-4) 

16.  SPSC-503 16 20 25010047450151 – 25010047450170 

17.  SPSC-504 17 20 25010047450171 – 25010047450190 

18.  SPSC-505 18 20 25010047450191 – 25010047450210 

19.  SPSC-506 19 20 25010047450211 -- 25010047450230 

20.  SPSC-507 20 20 25010047450231 – 25010047450250 

21.  SPSC-508 21 20 25010047450251 -- 25010047450270 

22.  SPSC-509 22 18 25010047450271 – 25010047450288 

23.  SPSC-510 23 18 25010047450289 – 25010047450306 

24.  SPSC-511 24 17 25010047450307 – 25010047450323 

25.  SPSC-512 25 20 25010047450324 -- 25010047450343 

26.  SPSC-513 26 20 25010047450344 – 25010047450363 

27.  SPSC-514 27 30 25010047450364 – 25010047450393 

28.  SPSC-515 28 30 25010047450394 – 25010047450423 

29.  SPSC-516 29 30 25010047450424 -- 25010047450453 

30.  SPSC-517 30 15 25010047450454 -- 25010047450468 

 

https://nat-test.green.edu.bd/test-venue/


Seat Plan for January NAT-Test, 2025 

January 18, 2025 (Saturday)  

আপনার ভেনযু ও ভ াকেশন বিস্তাবরত জানকত বেজজট েরুন https://nat-test.green.edu.bd/test-venue/   

Level-6 (Lift Button-5) 

31.  SPSC-603 31 20 25010047450469 -- 25010047450488 

32.  SPSC-604 32 20 25010047450489 – 25010047450508 

33.  SPSC-605 33 20 25010047450509 – 25010047450528 

34.  SPSC-606 34 20 25010047450529 – 25010047450548 

35.  SPSC-607 35 20 25010047450549 – 25010047450568 

36.  SPSC-608 36 20 25010047450569 – 25010047450588 

37.  SPSC-609 37 18 25010047450589 – 25010047450606 

38.  SPSC-610 38 18 25010047450607 – 25010047450624 

39.  SPSC-611 39 16 25010047450625 – 25010047450640 

40.  SPSC-612 40 20 25010047450641 – 25010047450660 

41.  SPSC-613 41 20 25010047450661 – 25010047450680 

42.  SPSC-614 42 30 25010047450681 – 25010047450710 

43.  SPSC-615 43 30 25010047450711 – 25010047450740 

44.  SPSC-616 44 30 25010047450741 – 25010047450770 

45.  SPSC-617 45 16 25010047450771 – 25010047450786 

Level-7 (Lift Button-6) 

46.  SPSC-703 46 20 25010047450787 – 25010047450806 

47.  SPSC-704 47 20 25010047450807 – 25010047450826 

48.  SPSC-705 48 20 25010047450827 – 25010047450846 

49.  SPSC-706 49 20 25010047450847 – 25010047450866 

50.  SPSC-707 50 20 25010047450867 – 25010047450886 

51.  SPSC-708 51 20 25010047450887 – 25010047450906 

52.  SPSC-709 52 18 25010047450907 – 25010047450924 

53.  SPSC-710 53 18 25010047450925 – 25010047450942 

54.  SPSC-711 54 17 25010047450943 – 25010047450959 

55.  SPSC-712 55 20 25010047450960 – 25010047450979 

56.  SPSC-713 56 20 25010047450980 – 25010047450999 

57.  SPSC-714 57 30 25010047451000 – 25010047451029 

58.  SPSC-715 58 30 25010047451030 – 25010047451059 

59.  SPSC-716 59 30 25010047451060 – 25010047451089 

60.  SPSC-717 60 15 25010047451090 – 25010047451104 

Level-8 (Lift Button-7) 

61.  SPSC-803 61 20 25010047451105 – 25010047451124 

62.  SPSC-804 62 20 25010047451125 – 25010047451144 

63.  SPSC-806 63 20 25010047451145 – 25010047451164 

64.  SPSC-807 64 20 25010047451165 – 25010047451184 

65.  SPSC-808 65 20 25010047451185 – 25010047451204 

66.  SPSC-809 66 18 25010047451205 – 25010047451222 
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67.  SPSC-810 67 18 25010047451223 – 25010047451240 

68.  SPSC-811 68 17 25010047451241 – 25010047451257 

69.  SPSC-813 69 20 25010047451258 – 25010047451277 

70.  SPSC-814 70 30 25010047451278 – 25010047451307 

71.  SPSC-815 71 30 25010047451308 – 25010047451337 

72.  SPSC-816 72 15 25010047451338 – 25010047451352 

73.  SPSC-817 73 30 25010047451353 – 25010047451382 

74.  Hall room (Level-8) 74 40 25010047451383 – 25010047451422 

Level-9 (Lift Button-8) 

75.  SPSC-903 75 20 25010047451423 – 25010047451442 

76.  SPSC-904 76 20 25010047451443 – 25010047451462 

77.  SPSC-905 77 20 25010047451463 – 25010047451482 

78.  SPSC-908 78 20 25010047451483 – 25010047451502 

79.  SPSC-909 79 18 25010047451503 – 25010047451520 

80.  SPSC-910 80 18 25010047451521 – 25010047451538 

81.  SPSC-911 81 15 25010047451539 – 25010047451553 

82.  Hall room (Level-9) 82 40 25010047451554 – 25010047451593 

 

 

N-4 

SL 

Original 

Room 

Number 

Virtual 

Room 

Number of 

Examinees Admission Ticket Number 

N-4 (01:00PM) 
Center: South Point School and College (SPSC), Baridhara J-Block Campus, Dhaka 

 

1.  SPSC-613 01 20 25010047440001 – 25010047440020 

2.  SPSC-614 02 20 25010047440021 – 25010047440040 

3.  SPSC-615 03 20 25010047440041 – 25010047440060 

4.  SPSC-616 04 23 25010047440061 – 25010047440083 
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